
Election To -Curchorem - Cacora Municipal Council  

NUMBER OF ELECTORS POLLING STATION WISE

Sr.
No

Ward
No

Total
Polling

Stations

Polling
Station

no.
Name of Polling Station

Total Number of Voters

Male Female Total

1 WARD
I 1 1 Sarvangin Bal Vikas Yojana, Shirford

Curchorem Goa 562 577 1139

1
WARD

II 2

2-A Government Primary School, Khamamol 267 302 569

2 2-B Govt. Primary School, Camaral
Curchorem 316 329 645

1 WARD
III 1 3 The New Education Institute, Curchorem

(Std. IX C) 535 569 1104

1 WARD
IV 1 4 Government Primary School, Pontemol

(West Wing) 614 614 1228

1 WARD
V 1 5

Govt. of Goa, Office of the Assistant
Engineer, Electricity Dept. Sub Div. IV

(Const) Curchorem- Goa
629 664 1293

1 WARD
VI 1 6 Govt. Primary School, Pontemol (East

Wing) 477 481 958

1 WARD
VII 1 7

State Directorate of Craftsman Training,
Cacora Government ITI, Cacora,
Curchorem (Class Room No. 4)

477 475 952

1 WARD
VIII 2

8-A

State Directorate of Craftsman Training,
Cacora Government Industrial Training
Institute, Cacora, Curchorem (Sewing

Technology)

254 252 506

2 8-B Government Primary School, Soliem 247 238 485

1 WARD
IX 1 9 Govt. Polytechnic Curchorem Cacora Goa,

Lecture Hall-I 414 436 850

1
WARD

X 2

10-A Govt. Primary School, Betumordi, Room
No. 1 225 264 489

2 10-B ICDS Quepem, Center-Karmaliwada, AW
No. 64 293 321 614

1
WARD

XI 2

11-A Curchorem Cacora Municipal Council,
Curchorem Goa, Talathi Office Kakoda 342 336 678

2 11-B Government Primary School, Ghadiwada,
Cacora 197 235 432

1
WARD

XII 2

12-A Govt. Primary School, Cacora, Quepem,
Goa 377 367 744

2 12-B Govt. Primary School Maad-Cacora (East
Wing) 207 234 441

1 WARD 2 13-A Curchorem Cacora Municipal Council 291 291 582



XIII Fitness Gymkhana, Bansai-Kakoda,
Curchorem

2 13-B Govt. Primary School, Ghotmorad 253 281 534

1 WARD
XIV 2

14-A Govt. Primary School, Bepquegal-
Curchorem (East Wing) 225 244 469

2 14-B Ravindra Bhavan Tabla Class, Curchorem 354 409 763

1 WARD
XV 1 15

Smt. Chandrabhaga Tokuba Naik High
School Curchorem Goa Room No. 2, Gate

No. 1
547 549 1096

Total 8103 8468 16571


